SZKOLNA LIGA LEKKOATLETYCZNA

Gryfino, 02.10.2024 r.

IGRZYSKA MLODZIEZY SZKOLNEJ - DZIEWCZETA

Bieg 100m
Seria Tor
1 4
1 3
1 2
2 3
2 2
2 4
3 2
3 4
3 3
3 1

Bieg 300m
Seria Tor
1 1
1 2
1 3
1 4
2 3
2 2
2 4
2 1
3 2
3 1
3 3
Bieg 600m
Seria Tor
1 5
1 3
1 1
1 4
1 2
Bieg 1000m
Seria Tor
1 1
1 2

Nazwisko
Golisowicz
Szymanska
Szachnowska

Pavlishyna
Skukowska
Hrynkiewicz

Smulska
Kowalska
Pierzynska
Krzyzek

Nazwisko
Horbacz
Otto
Gotab
Piskorska

Burdzy
Skrzyniarz
Greda
Pancyk

Sztylke
Koscikiewicz
taczkowska

Nazwisko
Grzegorska
Figlarz
Adamczuk
Wilk

Bolek

Nazwisko
Bartocha
Nadolska

Imie
Maja
Maja
Iga

Maryna
Julianna
Aleksandra

Daria
Weronika
Oliwia
Zuzanna

Imie
Lena
Alicja
Nadia
Nicola

Marta
Karolina
Martyna
Julia

Hanna
Maja
Lena

Imie
Wiktoria
Hanna
Lena
Natalia
Nadia

Imie
Nikola
Nela

Data ur.
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2010

2010
2010
2010
2011

Data ur.
2010
2011
2010
2011

2010
2010
2010
2011

2010
2011
2011

Data ur.
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

Data ur.
2011
2010

Szkofa

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice

SP 2 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice
SP 1 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice

Szkofa

SP 1 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice
SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino
SP 1 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice

Szkofa

SP 3 Gryfino

SP 1 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP 1 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice

Szkofa
SP 3 Gryfino
SP 3 Gryfino

Wynik
0:13.90
0:14.81
0:17.00

0:15.10
0:15.23
0:16.13

0:14.41
0:14.44
0:14.49
0:16.44

Wynik
0:49.67
0:51.09
0:53.97
1:00.15

0:51.18
0:53.82
0:54.07
0:56.06

0:53.83
0:54.02
0:54.87

Wynik
2:07.50
2:11.19
2:15.97
2:16.15
2:19.55

Wynik
3:55.24
4:09.41

Punkty
110
80
27

72
68
45

93
92
90
38

Punkty
69
56
34

56
35
33
21

35
34
28

Punkty
46
37
27
27
21

Punkty
67
50



Skok w dal

Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
Kawicka Maja 2010 SP 1 Gryfino 4.29 83
Zarzycka Victoria 2010 SP 3 Gryfino 4.13 74
Gawron Maja 2011 SP Mieszkowice 3.96 65
Stelmach Kornelia 2010 SP Mieszkowice 3.92 62
Berehova Tetiana 2011 SP 1 Gryfino 3.79 56
Chmielewska Julia 2011 SP 2 Gryfino 3.79 56
Zaleszczak Wiktoria 2010 SP 1 Gryfino 3.65 49
Allert Lena 2010 SP Mieszkowice 3.46 39
Karpierz Florentyna 2010 SP 2 Gryfino 3.34 34
Schmidt Helena 2011 SP 3 Gryfino 3.30 32
Skok wzwyz
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
Wroniecka Oliwia 2011 SP 1 Gryfino 1.30 93
Grabusinska Olga 2010 SP 3 Gryfino 1.25 83
Jednitzki Nicole 2011 SP 1 Gryfino 1.25 83
Stawicka Aleksandra 2010 SP 3 Gryfino 1.25 83
Dzirba Laura 2011 SP 1 Gryfino 1.20 73
Kula 3kg
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
Komosa Natasza 2010 SP 1 Gryfino 7.54 80
Bator Zuzanna 2010 SP 2 Gryfino 7.36 77
Andrych Martyna 2010 SP 3 Gryfino 7.25 75
Szkolnicka Lena 2011 SP Mieszkowice 6.69 67
Szuman Lilianna 2010 SP Mieszkowice 6.12 59
Ciedla Hanna 2010 SP 3 Gryfino 5.88 56
Nowak Elena 2010 SP 1 Gryfino 5.82 55
Pasternak Julia 2010 SP 2 Gryfino 5.42 49
Luty Oliwia 2010 SP 3 Gryfino 5.13 45
Sztafeta 4x100m
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
1 2 SP 1 Gryfino 0:57.36 97
1 1 SP Mieszkowice  1:00.48 73
2 1 SP 3 Gryfino 0:58.63 87
Szkoty
Miejsce Nazwa Punkty
1 SP 3 Gryfino 887
2 SP 1 Gryfino 870
3 SP Mieszkowice 586
4 SP 2 Gryfino 440



IGRZYSKA MtODZIEZY SZKOLNEJ - CHLOPCY

100 m
Seria Tor
1 2
1 3
1 4
1 1
2 1
2 3
2 4
2 2
300 m
Seria Tor
1 3
1 2
1 4
1 1
2 4
2 2
2 3
2 1
1000 m
Seria Tor
1
1
1
1
skok w dal
Seria Tor
1
1
1
1
1
1
kula 5 kg
Seria Tor

Nazwisko
Con
Pawlik

Kwiecien lzdebski

Pajestka

Biatek
Olechowski
Olszanski
Pazdzior

Nazwisko
Zamolski
Komin
Chmielewski
Wasilewski

Bocian
Siciarz
Jurkowski
Morkowski

Nazwisko
Rozworski
Choroszy

Plis
tuszczykiewicz

Nazwisko
Zielinski
Rutka
Wiese
Taras
Pawlisiak
Serafin

Nazwisko
Szkudlar
Turkiel
Swital
Patejuk
Kurzydlak
Starsiak

Imie
Adam
Mateusz
Maciej
Kacper

Michat
Marcel
Jarostaw
Marcin

Imie
Franciszek
Jakub
Antoni
Bartosz

Maciej
Igor

Kornel
Wiktor

Imie
Filip
Jakub
Filip
Wiktor

Imie
Krzysztof
Maciej
Tomasz
Diachenko
Jakub
Filip

Imie
Tomasz
Mateusz
Stanistaw
Antoni
Adrian
Dominik

Data ur.

2010
2010
2011
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010

Data ur.

2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2011

Data ur.

2010
2011
2011
2010

Data ur.

2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010

Data ur.

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

Szkota

SP Mieszkowice
SP3 Gryfino
SP3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice

SP 2 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice
SP3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino

Szkota

SP3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP Mieszkowice
SP3 Gryfino
SP 2 Gryfino

Szkofa

SP3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice

Szkofa
SP3 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice
SP Mieszkowice
SP 2 Gryfino
SP Mieszkowice
SP3 Gryfino

Szkofa

SP3 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP 2 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice
SP3 Gryfino

SP Mieszkowice

Wynik  Punkty
0:13.44 80
0:13.80 68
0:14.14 57
0:15.41 26
0:13.19 89
0:13.80 68
0:14.92 37
0:15.95 16
Wynik  Punkty
0:44.16 79
0:45.84 64
0:54.37 10
0:55.53 6
0:47.82 48
0:48.44 43
0:51.00 26
0:54.70 9
Wynik  Punkty
3:22.91 61
3:29.67 50
3:41.42 35
3:43.37 32

Wynik  Punkty

4.40 53
4.32 50
4.30 49
4.17 44
4.05 39
3.43 18

Wynik  Punkty

7.89 76
7.83 75
6.94 63
6.81 62
6.77 61
6.72 60



4x100 m

Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
1 1 SP3 Gryfino 0:54.73 94
Szkoty
Miejsce Nazwa Punkty
1 SP3 Gryfino 665
2 SP Mieszkowice 645
3 SP 2 Gryfino 302
LICEALIADA - DZIEWCZETA
100 m
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
1 3 Tomaszewska Maja 2008 |LO GRYFINO 0:13.22 103
1 4 Wieczorek Hanna 2007 1LO GRYFINO 0:13.38 96
1 2 Szuster Katarzyna 2008 |LO GRYFINO 0:13.43 94
200 m
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
1 1 Btoniarczyk Wiktoria 2010 |1LO GRYFINO 0:32.93 47
800 m
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
1 3 Czajka Julia 2009 | LO GRYFINO 2:35.45 73
1 1 Iwan Wiktoria 2007 1LO GRYFINO 2:47.19 61
1 2 Kaliciak Sylwia 2009 | LO GRYFINO 2:48.60 60
skok w dal
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
Wjs Lena 2006 | LO GRYFINO 4.52 62
Krysztatowicz Maja 2007 1LO GRYFINO 4.51 62
kula 3 kg
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
Mazur Martyna 2007 |1LO GRYFINO 8.18 61
Olechnowska Michalina 2008 |1LO GRYFINO 7.96 59
kula 4 kg
Seria Tor Nazwisko Imie Data ur. Szkota Wynik  Punkty
Mlak Martyna 2006 |LO GRYFINO 9.47 99
Szkoty
Miejsce Nazwa Punkty

1 I LO GRYFINO

878



LICEALIADA - CHtOPCY

100 m
Seria Tor
1 3
1 2
1 4
2 2
2 3
200 m
Seria Tor
1 2
2 1
2 2
400 m
Seria Tor
1 1
1 2
1 3
800 m
Seria Tor
1
1
1
1
skok w dal
Seria Tor
kula 5 kg
Seria Tor
kula 6 kg
Seria Tor
4x100 m
Seria Tor
1 2
1 1
Szkoty
Miejsce Nazwa
1 ZSP Gryfino
2 | LO GRYFINO

Nazwisko
Awgustinopolski
Malinowski
Baraniecki
Awgustinopolski
Ragan

Nazwisko
Ossolinski
Gutowski
Karbowski

Nazwisko
Ciereszko
Wegrzyn
Dobrowolski

Nazwisko
Pigtek
Bartochowski
Mitrega
Ratajczak

Nazwisko
Buckowski
Pawlisiak
Gronkowski
Garstecki

Nazwisko
Staszak

Nazwisko
Szpunar
Mezynski
Nowalinski
Szymanski
Ucher

Nazwisko

Punkty
819
693

Imie
Timur
Bartosz
Artur
Artiom
Hubert

Imie
Mateusz
Emil
Filip

Imie
Alan
Mateusz
Tomasz

Imie

Alan
Jakub
Patryk
Barttomiej

Imie
Jakub
Wiktor
Adam
Jakub

Imie
Jan

Imie
Patryk
Michat
Michat
Jakub
Maciej

Imie

Data ur.

2006
2009
2008
2006
2007

Data ur.

2006
2008
2007

Data ur.

2006
2008
2006

Data ur.

2006
2008
2007
2006

Data ur.

2007
2009
2006
2005

Data ur.

2007

Data ur.

2006
2005
2005
2006
2005

Data ur.

Szkota

ZSP Gryfino

| LO GRYFINO
| LO GRYFINO
ZSP Gryfino

| LO GRYFINO

Szkota

ZSP Gryfino
ZSP Gryfino

| LO GRYFINO

Szkota

ZSP Gryfino
ZSP Gryfino

| LO GRYFINO

Szkofa

ZSP Gryfino

| LO GRYFINO
| LO GRYFINO
ZSP Gryfino

Szkofa

| LO GRYFINO
| LO GRYFINO
ZSP Gryfino
ZSP Gryfino

Szkota
| LO GRYFINO

Szkofa

| LO GRYFINO
ZSP Gryfino
ZSP Gryfino

| LO GRYFINO
ZSP Gryfino

Szkota
ZSP Gryfino
| LO GRYFINO

Wynik
0:12.50
0:13.13
0:13.80
0:12.64
0:12.69

Wynik
0:25.50
0:27.51
0:27.73

Wynik
0:51.15
1:00.66
1:04.07

Wynik
2:11.84
2:33.65
2:34.45
2:49.24

Wynik
5.25
4.95
4.76
4.58

Wynik
10.31

Wynik
10.25
10.12
10.07

9.23
8.31

Wynik
0:47.86
0:55.84

Punkty
73
61
49
70
69

Punkty
73
57
55

Punkty
119
56
43

Punkty
69
44
43
26

Punkty
59
52
47
43

Punkty
68

Punkty
73
72
71
63
54

Punkty
99
57



